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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 3DL323 - TUES LEVEL 3 2022 2023
Report Date: 3/01/2023 11:02 AM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2022-2023 SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL NEXT FALL SEASON!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
STUDS FERAGEN 59.9 342 205 137
DART VADERS 59.9 342 205 137
FLASH UR JUGGZ 55.3 342 189 153
LUCK O THE IRISHES 52.9 342 181 161
WHO DARTED 52.9 342 181 161
UBER DARTS 48.5 342 166 176
A N W 48.5 342 166 176
MEN WITH DARTS 47.4 342 162 180
DOUBLE DOWN 46.5 342 159 183
DONT STOP MEOW 28.1 342 96 246

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

DART VADERS DONT STOP MEOW 2/21/2023 17 19 17 2 0
WHO DARTED DOUBLE DOWN 2/14/2023 18 19 14 5 0
DOUBLE DOWN LUCK O THE IRISHES 2/28/2023 17 19 10 9 0
MEN WITH DARTS LUCK O THE IRISHES 2/21/2023 7 19 10 9 0
STUDS FERAGEN MEN WITH DARTS 2/14/2023 18 19 10 9 0
LUCK O THE IRISHES DOUBLE DOWN 2/28/2023 17 19 9 10 0
A N W DART VADERS 2/14/2023 18 12 4 8 0
UBER DARTS FLASH UR JUGGZ 2/14/2023 18 19 4 15 0
DONT STOP MEOW DART VADERS 2/21/2023 17 19 2 17 0
FLASH UR JUGGZ UBER DARTS 2/14/2023 18 1 0 1 0

Most Improved Players for week 18, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 23.29 23.42 0.13
AARON BJUGSTAD FLASH UR JUGGZ 22.74 22.85 0.11
LESTER GORDON FLASH UR JUGGZ 23.43 23.54 0.11
BILLY FERAGEN STUDS FERAGEN 27.09 27.18 0.09
ELLIOT KOCH DART VADERS 23.42 23.51 0.09

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

WILLIAM SCHULZ A N W 27.56 90 50 20 159 7 180 152 2 10 19
BILLY FERAGEN STUDS FERAGEN 27.18 80 52 41 140 1 160 160 2 9 19
TODD STEWART DOUBLE DOWN 26.76 70 45 30 127 0 150 132 2 8 23
MARSHALL MARTIN STUDS FERAGEN 25.71 5 2 1 7 0 150 94 0 0 1
PATRICK KELLAM STUDS FERAGEN 25.71 5 4 2 11 0 150 99 0 0 0
TONY PAWLOWSKI MEN WITH DARTS 25.51 70 36 21 104 1 160 136 1 3 13
AJ ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 25.32 75 32 22 129 3 157 148 1 5 8
JOE FINNEMAN WHO DARTED 25.01 5 3 2 6 0 150 63 0 0 2
TREVOR MAGNUSON DART VADERS 24.95 90 46 21 135 8 160 160 0 7 13
CARRIE JOHNSON UBER DARTS 24.64 5 2 0 7 0 114 71 0 0 1
DORI AMUNDSON UBER DARTS 23.64 90 34 30 119 4 160 160 0 3 12
JIM ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 23.62 35 15 6 54 0 150 112 0 2 4
LESTER GORDON FLASH UR JUGGZ 23.54 90 36 15 135 2 180 145 0 5 13
ELLIOT KOCH DART VADERS 23.51 90 30 20 119 3 160 132 0 1 7
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

RYAN PETERSON WHO DARTED 23.50 80 32 20 107 0 150 137 0 3 10
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 23.42 85 32 26 112 0 150 128 1 2 10
DALLAS PAULSON STUDS FERAGEN 23.17 10 3 3 16 0 150 47 0 0 1
AARON BJUGSTAD FLASH UR JUGGZ 22.85 90 27 22 121 0 150 129 0 1 6
JEFF THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 22.45 35 7 6 40 0 150 104 0 0 2
DAN RAY WHO DARTED 22.30 10 4 0 11 1 160 79 0 0 0
NATHAN HENNIX UBER DARTS 21.94 85 25 14 115 0 150 115 0 1 3
ERIC NELSON MEN WITH DARTS 21.70 75 25 16 83 0 150 113 0 2 6
LARRY JENSEN LUCK O THE IRISHES 21.61 35 12 6 42 1 160 160 0 3 1
SHAUN LUGERT DOUBLE DOWN 21.58 10 1 1 13 0 150 57 0 0 1
ANN THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 21.41 90 21 14 101 2 170 170 0 1 6
NATHAN DUCHENE MEN WITH DARTS 21.14 25 4 6 24 1 160 63 0 2 0
SHAUNA BENNETT DOUBLE DOWN 20.90 20 4 4 17 0 150 57 0 0 0
RANDY KNUTSON STUDS FERAGEN 20.50 70 15 8 53 1 153 89 0 2 3
RICH GUILBERT DOUBLE DOWN 20.15 80 15 9 65 0 150 111 0 0 2
BOB WOLD LUCK O THE IRISHES 18.04 30 0 0 14 0 117 0 0 0 0
AMANDA MORROW A N W 17.64 90 6 3 40 1 160 102 0 0 0
SARAH VETTER DONT STOP MEOW 16.31 55 2 2 26 0 150 46 0 0 1
CHAZ BURGESS LUCK O THE IRISHES 14.63 5 1 0 2 0 115 7 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 18, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BILLY FERAGEN STUDS FERAGEN 2.83 2.85 0.02
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 2.41 2.43 0.02
TREVOR MAGNUSON DART VADERS 2.63 2.64 0.01
RICH GUILBERT DOUBLE DOWN 2.00 2.01 0.01
LESTER GORDON FLASH UR JUGGZ 2.84 2.85 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

MARSHALL MARTIN STUDS FERAGEN 3.30 10 4 0 0 5 3 0 1 1 155 141 49
WILLIAM SCHULZ A N W 3.16 180 80 15 1 134 54 60 3 10 3761 3573 1216
PATRICK KELLAM STUDS FERAGEN 3.07 10 5 1 0 4 1 2 0 0 179 175 60
TODD STEWART DOUBLE DOWN 2.91 140 53 9 0 82 43 25 4 4 2598 2680 908
JIM ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 2.90 70 24 2 2 45 15 19 2 0 1271 1314 449
AJ ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 2.86 150 64 6 2 85 45 29 0 3 2728 2863 974
LESTER GORDON FLASH UR JUGGZ 2.85 180 66 11 1 107 52 33 6 8 3452 3637 1231
BILLY FERAGEN STUDS FERAGEN 2.85 160 64 14 2 84 46 27 0 5 2820 2967 1010
CARRIE JOHNSON UBER DARTS 2.80 10 5 2 0 5 3 1 0 0 179 192 65
TONY PAWLOWSKI MEN WITH DARTS 2.74 140 48 5 1 81 32 23 0 0 2468 2703 916
RYAN PETERSON WHO DARTED 2.70 160 50 7 1 82 31 31 3 1 2862 3177 1073
TREVOR MAGNUSON DART VADERS 2.64 180 68 11 2 87 37 26 1 5 3063 3477 1175
ELLIOT KOCH DART VADERS 2.63 180 61 15 2 96 39 19 0 2 3142 3589 1215
SHAUN LUGERT DOUBLE DOWN 2.60 20 6 0 0 6 5 3 0 0 309 356 122
NATHAN HENNIX UBER DARTS 2.56 170 41 6 1 93 44 24 1 6 3008 3521 1186
DORI AMUNDSON UBER DARTS 2.44 180 59 8 0 75 36 26 0 4 2968 3653 1237
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 2.43 170 58 6 1 70 33 16 0 1 2678 3305 1119
AARON BJUGSTAD FLASH UR JUGGZ 2.39 180 60 2 0 80 28 16 1 3 2911 3652 1233
JEFF THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 2.39 70 22 5 1 27 18 9 0 2 1225 1536 520
LARRY JENSEN LUCK O THE IRISHES 2.37 70 19 4 0 21 13 10 1 0 1116 1413 477
JOE FINNEMAN WHO DARTED 2.33 10 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 121 156 52
ANN THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 2.32 180 36 8 0 79 36 19 1 2 3053 3940 1326
SHAUNA BENNETT DOUBLE DOWN 2.31 40 10 0 0 15 13 0 0 0 641 834 282
ERIC NELSON MEN WITH DARTS 2.27 150 33 7 0 43 25 18 0 0 2352 3113 1051
RANDY KNUTSON STUDS FERAGEN 2.20 140 40 4 0 36 18 14 2 1 2033 2772 938
NATHAN DUCHENE MEN WITH DARTS 2.07 50 8 1 0 22 4 1 0 0 712 1032 346
BOB WOLD LUCK O THE IRISHES 2.04 60 12 1 0 16 5 3 0 0 783 1153 388
RICH GUILBERT DOUBLE DOWN 2.01 160 25 2 0 41 22 5 1 2 2147 3210 1076
AMANDA MORROW A N W 1.89 180 30 1 0 49 22 10 0 1 2370 3764 1270
DALLAS PAULSON STUDS FERAGEN 1.86 20 5 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 242 391 131
DAN RAY WHO DARTED 1.81 20 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 271 448 151
SARAH VETTER DONT STOP MEOW 1.64 110 8 1 0 23 10 2 1 0 1267 2320 793
CHAZ BURGESS LUCK O THE IRISHES 1.08 10 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 110 306 103

Most Improved Players for week 18, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 23.29 23.42 0.13
LESTER GORDON FLASH UR JUGGZ 23.43 23.54 0.11
AARON BJUGSTAD FLASH UR JUGGZ 22.74 22.85 0.11
ELLIOT KOCH DART VADERS 23.42 23.51 0.09
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BILLY FERAGEN STUDS FERAGEN 27.09 27.18 0.09

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

A N W
WILLIAM SCHULZ 27.56 90 50 20 159 7 180 152 2 10 19
AMANDA MORROW 17.64 90 6 3 40 1 160 102 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.29 180 56 23 199 8 180 152 2 10 19
 
DART VADERS
TREVOR MAGNUSON 24.95 90 46 21 135 8 160 160 0 7 13
ELLIOT KOCH 23.51 90 30 20 119 3 160 132 0 1 7

Team Totals: 24.22 180 76 41 254 11 160 160 0 8 20
 
DONT STOP MEOW
JEFF THOMSEN 22.45 35 7 6 40 0 150 104 0 0 2
ANN THOMSEN 21.41 90 21 14 101 2 170 170 0 1 6
SARAH VETTER 16.31 55 2 2 26 0 150 46 0 0 1

Team Totals: 19.98 180 30 22 167 2 170 170 0 1 9
 
DOUBLE DOWN
TODD STEWART 26.76 70 45 30 127 0 150 132 2 8 23
SHAUN LUGERT 21.58 10 1 1 13 0 150 57 0 0 1
SHAUNA BENNETT 20.90 20 4 4 17 0 150 57 0 0 0
RICH GUILBERT 20.15 80 15 9 65 0 150 111 0 0 2

Team Totals: 22.73 180 65 44 222 0 150 132 2 8 26
 
FLASH UR JUGGZ
LESTER GORDON 23.54 90 36 15 135 2 180 145 0 5 13
AARON BJUGSTAD 22.85 90 27 22 121 0 150 129 0 1 6

Team Totals: 23.19 180 63 37 256 2 180 145 0 6 19
 
LUCK O THE IRISHES
AJ ANDERSON 25.32 75 32 22 129 3 157 148 1 5 8
JIM ANDERSON 23.62 35 15 6 54 0 150 112 0 2 4
LARRY JENSEN 21.61 35 12 6 42 1 160 160 0 3 1
BOB WOLD 18.04 30 0 0 14 0 117 0 0 0 0
CHAZ BURGESS 14.63 5 1 0 2 0 115 7 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.60 180 60 34 241 4 160 160 1 10 13
 
MEN WITH DARTS
TONY PAWLOWSKI 25.51 70 36 21 104 1 160 136 1 3 13
ERIC NELSON 21.70 75 25 16 83 0 150 113 0 2 6
NATHAN DUCHENE 21.14 25 4 6 24 1 160 63 0 2 0

Team Totals: 23.13 170 65 43 211 2 160 136 1 7 19
 
STUDS FERAGEN
BILLY FERAGEN 27.18 80 52 41 140 1 160 160 2 9 19
MARSHALL MARTIN 25.71 5 2 1 7 0 150 94 0 0 1
PATRICK KELLAM 25.71 5 4 2 11 0 150 99 0 0 0
DALLAS PAULSON 23.17 10 3 3 16 0 150 47 0 0 1
RANDY KNUTSON 20.50 70 15 8 53 1 153 89 0 2 3

Team Totals: 24.00 170 76 55 227 2 160 160 2 11 24
 
UBER DARTS
CARRIE JOHNSON 24.64 5 2 0 7 0 114 71 0 0 1
DORI AMUNDSON 23.64 90 34 30 119 4 160 160 0 3 12
NATHAN HENNIX 21.94 85 25 14 115 0 150 115 0 1 3

Team Totals: 22.85 180 61 44 241 4 160 160 0 4 16
 
WHO DARTED
JOE FINNEMAN 25.01 5 3 2 6 0 150 63 0 0 2
RYAN PETERSON 23.50 80 32 20 107 0 150 137 0 3 10
ZACH SCHAIBLE 23.42 85 32 26 112 0 150 128 1 2 10
DAN RAY 22.30 10 4 0 11 1 160 79 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.44 180 71 48 236 1 160 137 1 5 22
 

Most Improved Players for week 18, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BILLY FERAGEN STUDS FERAGEN 2.83 2.85 0.02
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 2.41 2.43 0.02
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ELLIOT KOCH DART VADERS 2.62 2.63 0.01
LESTER GORDON FLASH UR JUGGZ 2.84 2.85 0.01
NATHAN DUCHENE MEN WITH DARTS 2.06 2.07 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

A N W
WILLIAM SCHULZ 3.16 180 80 15 1 134 54 60 3 10 3761 3573 1216
AMANDA MORROW 1.89 180 30 1 0 49 22 10 0 1 2370 3764 1270

Team Totals: 2.51 360 110 16 1 183 76 70 3 11 6131 7337 2486
 
DART VADERS
TREVOR MAGNUSON 2.64 180 68 11 2 87 37 26 1 5 3063 3477 1175
ELLIOT KOCH 2.63 180 61 15 2 96 39 19 0 2 3142 3589 1215

Team Totals: 2.63 360 129 26 4 183 76 45 1 7 6205 7066 2390
 
DONT STOP MEOW
JEFF THOMSEN 2.39 70 22 5 1 27 18 9 0 2 1225 1536 520
ANN THOMSEN 2.32 180 36 8 0 79 36 19 1 2 3053 3940 1326
SARAH VETTER 1.64 110 8 1 0 23 10 2 1 0 1267 2320 793

Team Totals: 2.13 360 66 14 1 129 64 30 2 4 5545 7796 2639
 
DOUBLE DOWN
TODD STEWART 2.91 140 53 9 0 82 43 25 4 4 2598 2680 908
SHAUN LUGERT 2.60 20 6 0 0 6 5 3 0 0 309 356 122
SHAUNA BENNETT 2.31 40 10 0 0 15 13 0 0 0 641 834 282
RICH GUILBERT 2.01 160 25 2 0 41 22 5 1 2 2147 3210 1076

Team Totals: 2.41 360 94 11 0 144 83 33 5 6 5695 7080 2388
 
FLASH UR JUGGZ
LESTER GORDON 2.85 180 66 11 1 107 52 33 6 8 3452 3637 1231
AARON BJUGSTAD 2.39 180 60 2 0 80 28 16 1 3 2911 3652 1233

Team Totals: 2.62 360 126 13 1 187 80 49 7 11 6363 7289 2464
 
LUCK O THE IRISHES
JIM ANDERSON 2.90 70 24 2 2 45 15 19 2 0 1271 1314 449
AJ ANDERSON 2.86 150 64 6 2 85 45 29 0 3 2728 2863 974
LARRY JENSEN 2.37 70 19 4 0 21 13 10 1 0 1116 1413 477
BOB WOLD 2.04 60 12 1 0 16 5 3 0 0 783 1153 388
CHAZ BURGESS 1.08 10 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 110 306 103

Team Totals: 2.56 360 121 13 4 168 79 61 3 4 6008 7049 2391
 
MEN WITH DARTS
TONY PAWLOWSKI 2.74 140 48 5 1 81 32 23 0 0 2468 2703 916
ERIC NELSON 2.27 150 33 7 0 43 25 18 0 0 2352 3113 1051
NATHAN DUCHENE 2.07 50 8 1 0 22 4 1 0 0 712 1032 346

Team Totals: 2.42 340 89 13 1 146 61 42 0 0 5532 6848 2313
 
STUDS FERAGEN
MARSHALL MARTIN 3.30 10 4 0 0 5 3 0 1 1 155 141 49
PATRICK KELLAM 3.07 10 5 1 0 4 1 2 0 0 179 175 60
BILLY FERAGEN 2.85 160 64 14 2 84 46 27 0 5 2820 2967 1010
RANDY KNUTSON 2.20 140 40 4 0 36 18 14 2 1 2033 2772 938
DALLAS PAULSON 1.86 20 5 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 242 391 131

Team Totals: 2.53 340 118 19 2 131 71 44 3 7 5429 6446 2188
 
UBER DARTS
CARRIE JOHNSON 2.80 10 5 2 0 5 3 1 0 0 179 192 65
NATHAN HENNIX 2.56 170 41 6 1 93 44 24 1 6 3008 3521 1186
DORI AMUNDSON 2.44 180 59 8 0 75 36 26 0 4 2968 3653 1237

Team Totals: 2.51 360 105 16 1 173 83 51 1 10 6155 7366 2488
 
WHO DARTED
RYAN PETERSON 2.70 160 50 7 1 82 31 31 3 1 2862 3177 1073
ZACH SCHAIBLE 2.43 170 58 6 1 70 33 16 0 1 2678 3305 1119
JOE FINNEMAN 2.33 10 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 121 156 52
DAN RAY 1.81 20 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 271 448 151

Team Totals: 2.51 360 110 13 2 158 67 49 3 2 5932 7086 2395
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